
KZR 1

2

LM 3x20, Muži 3

1 BANDAS Matěj 2004 41064 200 SSK Manušice 0.00 4

2 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 37534 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 5

3 HRČKULÁK David 1992 35342 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 6

4 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 7

5 KYNDL Tomáš 2005 41008 190 SSK Přezletice 0.00 8

6 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 9

7 NYMBURSKÝ Petr 1995 35200 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 10

8 SMETANA František 1997 39012 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 11

9 ŠTĚPÁNIK Jan 2006 40418 200 SSK Manušice 0.00 12

10 PŘÍVRATSKÝ Jiří 2001 39867 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 588.50 13

11 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec 588.00 14

12 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 586.50 15

13 ZÁBOREC Vojtěch 2004 41244 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 586.50 16

14 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 584.00 17

15 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 583.00 18

16 KARKULÍN Adam 1995 35065 190 SSK Přezletice 582.00 19

17 PRUSEK Milan 2004 41053 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 579.50 20

18 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy 575.50 21

19 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 575.00 22

20 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice 573.00 23

21 HANKE Lukáš 2002 40100 4 SSK Opava 572.00 24

22 HUMEŠ Adam 2004 40399 162 SSK Slatina Brno 572.00 25

23 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 571.00 26

24 PELIKÁN Petr 2005 43194 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 569.00 27

25 NEDVĚD Jáchym 2005 43785 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice 566.50 28

26 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 202 SSK Černovice 563.00 29

27 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Opava 561.50 30

28 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 558.00 31

29 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice 549.00 32

30 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno 539.50 33

34

RP 2x30, Muži 35

1 PODHRÁSKÝ Martin 1983 25533 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 36

2 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 37

3 STRNAD Martin 1974 4426 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 38

4 ŠLECHTA Radek josef 2006 43379 543 SSK Louny 0.00 39

5 TĚHAN Tomáš 1989 33807 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 40

6 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 41

7 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 373 SSK Kovona Karviná 0.00 42

8 HEJNA Vojtěch 2000 39895 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 577.50 43

9 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 159 SSK Chrastava 567.00 44

10 LIPOVSKÝ Milan 1980 25782 139 SSK Zbýšov 561.00 45

11 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 69 SSK DUEL Praha 546.00 46

12 PETRŮ Matěj 2004 41041 405 SSK Chomutov 539.00 47

13 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 538.50 48

14 KOUSAL Vladimír 1962 2539 405 SSK Chomutov 536.00 49

15 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha 532.00 50



16 MAŘÍK David 2003 40784 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 531.50 51

17 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 405 SSK Chomutov 528.00 52

18 LANGER Miroslav 2000 42337 200 SSK Manušice 0.00 53

54

SM 3x20, Ženy 55

1 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 56

2 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla 2003 41882 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 57

3 ŢÁKOVÁ Renata 2007 41458 551 SSK Nivnice 0.00 58

4 MIKULČÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 40432 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 59

5 NYMBURSKÁ Pavlína 2005 40679 202 SSK Černovice 0.00 60

6 BLAŢÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 61

7 BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 31049 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 62

8 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 63

9 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 64

10 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie 1995 37847 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 65

11 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 66

12 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 38892 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 67

13 KARASOVÁ Sára 2001 39380 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 0.00 68

14 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 69

15 MACHOVÁ Lucie 2005 41079 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 70

16 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK Horní Cerekev 618.50 71

17 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 586.00 72

18 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 583.50 73

19 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 582.50 74

20 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 577.50 75

21 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2006 41770 45 SSK DDM Kolín 576.00 76

22 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 575.50 77

23 DLABKOVÁ Alţběta 1986 26001 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš 575.00 78

24 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice 575.00 79

25 ZETKOVÁ Tereza 2004 43782 551 SSK Nivnice 574.00 80

26 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 40803 45 SSK DDM Kolín 573.00 81

27 VAŠKŮ Kateřina 2005 41228 55 SSK LOYD 573.00 82

28 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 2008 42203 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 571.50 83

29 PALANOVÁ Kristýna 2006 43814 55 SSK LOYD 567.00 84

30 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice 564.50 85

31 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 162 SSK Slatina Brno 564.00 86

32 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 37140 202 SSK Černovice 563.50 87

33 KOŢURIKOVÁ Daniela 1987 30740 32 SSK Bohemia Poděbrady 560.50 88

34 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 43667 386 SSK Březolupy 558.50 89

35 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 90

BEZOUŠKOVÁ Jolana 2005 40749 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem 0 91

SP 30+30, Junioři 92

1 PALUPČÍK Jan 2005 41486 812 SSK Astra Bruntál 0.00 93

2 POVÝŠIL Vojtěch 2006 43770 812 SSK Astra Bruntál 0.00 94

3 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 69 SSK DUEL Praha 0.00 95

4 ŠLECHTA Radek josef 2006 43379 543 SSK Louny 0.00 96

5 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec 0.00 97

6 NOVOTNÝ Michal 2003 42067 105 SSK Kolín 569.50 98

7 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 566.00 99

8 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 565.50 100



9 TILŇÁK Tomáš 2004 43170 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 555.50 101

10 PETRŮ Matěj 2004 41041 405 SSK Chomutov 543.00 102

11 JÓKALA Martin 2006 43079 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 534.50 103

12 HERCÍK Tadeáš 2004 42972 405 SSK Chomutov 515.50 104

105

SP 30+30, SH1 106

1 KOSEK Jakub 1985 41499 885 SSK Tovačov 561.00 107

2 PEŠEK Tomáš 1992 41732 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš 558.00 108

3 KONEČNÝ František 1960 40464 733 SSK Tovačov 546.00 109

4 GRONSKÝ Roman 1950 19053 885 SSK Elán Olomouc 507.50 110

111

SP 30+30, Ženy 112

1 ČERVENKOVÁ Renata 1974 40692 69 SSK DUEL Praha 0.00 113

2 DĚDOVÁ Alţběta 2002 40369 175 SSK Benešov 0.00 114

3 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 115

4 GAJANOVÁ Lenka 1982 41722 353 SSK Pelhřimov 570.00 116

5 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 156 SSK Hvězda 570.00 117

6 TRDLIČKOVÁ Petra 1979 2408 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 568.50 118

7 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 564.00 119

8 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 563.50 120

9 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 562.50 121

10 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 126 SSK Opava 559.50 122

11 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie 1980 22295 69 SSK DUEL Praha 556.00 123

12 SALAVCOVÁ Hana 2003 42327 200 SSK Manušice 554.50 124

13 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - Anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 547.50 125

14 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára 1997 39756 69 SSK DUEL Praha 546.00 126

15 FLODEROVÁ Klára 2006 42886 156 SSK Hvězda 545.00 127

16 PIŠTĚKOVÁ Tereza 2002 42100 69 SSK DUEL Praha 533.50 128

129

VzPi 60, Muži 130

1 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 0.00 131

2 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 132

3 PALUPČÍK Jan 2005 41486 812 SSK Astra Bruntál 0.00 133

4 POVÝŠIL Vojtěch 2006 43770 812 SSK Astra Bruntál 0.00 134

5 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 135

6 SCHEJBAL Pavel 2000 40293 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 136

7 SVĚTLÍK Pavel 1985 24773 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 137

8 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 69 SSK DUEL Praha 0.00 138

9 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec 0.00 139

10 LIPOVSKÝ Milan 1980 25782 139 SSK Zbýšov 568.50 140

11 KRSEK Kryštof 1999 39265 398 SSK Horní Benešov 568.00 141

12 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha 567.00 142

13 KUBEŠ Martin 1967 40486 232 SSK Planá 566.50 143

14 PETERA Lubomír 1976 38603 54 SSK Nové Lesy 566.00 144

15 SKOPOVÝ Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 565.50 145

16 HULÍK Zdeněk 1970 676 107 SSK Nové Lesy 564.50 146

17 STOLÍN Michal 1977 43447 107 SSK Nové Lesy 564.00 147

18 NOVOTNÝ Michal 2003 42067 105 SSK Kolín 562.50 148

19 TRNKA Tomáš 1966 25312 69 SSK DUEL Praha 562.50 149



20 TILŇÁK Tomáš 2004 43170 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 558.00 150

21 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 557.50 151

22 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 69 SSK DUEL Praha 556.00 152

23 GELETI Jiří 1963 3302 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 555.50 153

24 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 553.50 154

25 VITULA Radim 1983 42193 23 SSK Praha 6 551.50 155

26 PATŘIČNÝ Jan 2001 42499 253 SSK Sezemice 550.00 156

27 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha 549.00 157

28 CHMEL Jakub 2004 43043 69 SSK DUEL Praha 539.50 158

29 HALA Petr 2001 40872 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec 538.00 159

30 BALCAR Tomáš 1976 41887 62 62 536,25 160

31 ŠMEJDA Jaroslav 1955 11299 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 528.00 161

32 HERCÍK Tadeáš 2004 42972 405 SSK Chomutov 512.00 162

33 JÓKALA Martin 2006 43079 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 449.50 163

34 KOUSAL Vladimír 1962 2539 405 SSK Chomutov 260.50 164

165

VzPi 60, SH1 166

1 PEŠEK Tomáš 1992 41732 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš 557.50 167

2 KONEČNÝ František 1960 40464 733 SSK Tovačov 548.00 168

3 NĚMEC Jiří 1990 43779 42 SSK Borek 540.50 169

4 KREJČÍ Eliška 1997 45036 885 SSK Elán Olomouc 526.00 170

5 MARČAN Vladimír 1956 27625 885 SSK Elán Olomouc 516.50 171

6 VILÍMEK Václav 1986 44510 777 SSK Gunshot - SSK Moravia 508.50 172

7 KADLÍK Vladimír 1977 44511 777  SSK  Gunshot (SK Moravia Brno) 507.00 173

8 GRONSKÝ Roman 1950 19053 885 SSK Elán Olomouc 505.00 174

9 HANZAL Jaromír 1949 25968 777 SSK Gunshot (SK Moravia Brno) 450.50 175

10 KOSEK Jakub 1985 41499 885 SSK Tovačov 446.50 176

177

VzPi 60, Ženy 178

1 ČERVENKOVÁ Renata 1974 40692 69 SSK DUEL Praha 0.00 179

2 DĚDOVÁ Alţběta 2002 40369 175 SSK Benešov 0.00 180

3 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 181

4 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 156 SSK Hvězda 565.00 182

5 KURKOVÁ Jana 1989 33719 587 SSK Unitop Louny 564.00 183

6 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 560.00 184

7 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 559.50 185

8 SALAVCOVÁ Hana 2003 42327 200 SSK Manušice 556.00 186

9 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 556.00 187

10 SKOPOVÁ Lenka 1986 33993 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 550.00 188

11 BAUMGARTNEROVÁ Sára 1997 39756 69 SSK DUEL Praha 549.50 189

12 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 126 SSK Opava 549.00 190

13 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - Anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 548.00 191

14 ŠÁTKOVÁ Dagmar 1976 40859 45 SSK DDM Kolín 548.00 192

15 HOJDÍKOVÁ Hedvika 1996 39898 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš 547.50 193

16 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41711 69 SSK DUEL Praha 547.00 194

17 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie 1980 22295 69 SSK DUEL Praha 546.00 195

18 KOCOUROVÁ Simona 1974 45005 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 537.00 196

197

VzPu 60, Muži 198



1 BANDAS Matěj 2004 41064 200 SSK Manušice 0.00 199

2 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 37534 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 200

3 HRČKULÁK David 1992 35342 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 201

4 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 202

5 KYNDL Tomáš 2005 41008 190 SSK Přezletice 0.00 203

6 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 204

7 NYMBURSKÝ Petr 1995 35200 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 205

8 SMETANA František 1997 39012 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 206

9 ŠTĚPÁNIK Jan 2006 40418 200 SSK Manušice 0.00 207

10 PŘÍVRATSKÝ Jiří 2001 39867 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 631.10 208

11 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec 629.45 209

12 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 628.05 210

13 ZÁBOREC Vojtěch 2004 41244 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 627.75 211

14 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 620.60 212

15 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 619.90 213

16 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy 619.40 214

17 HANKE Lukáš 2002 40100 4 SSK Opava 618.95 215

18 ROZUM Michal 1979 7780 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 618.45 216

19 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice 618.35 217

20 NOVÁK Jakub 1994 35304 253 SSK Sezemice 617.80 218

21 PRUSEK Milan 2004 41053 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 616.90 219

22 HUMEŠ Adam 2004 40399 162 SSK Slatina Brno 616.45 220

23 PUHLOVSKÝ Jiří 2001 39875 253 SSK Sezemice 614.95 221

24 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Opava 613.00 222

25 ZÍKA Petr 2002 40184 202 SSK Černovice 611.90 223

26 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno 611.80 224

27 NEDVĚD Jáchym 2005 43785 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice 609.20 225

28 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 605.60 226

29 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 603.85 227

30 KARLÍK Ondřej 1985 25406 551 SSK Nivnice 601.35 228

31 HUMEŠ Richard 1969 41970 190 SSK Přezletice 584.00 229

32 PELIKÁN Petr 2005 43194 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 502.65 230

33 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 412.45 231

232

VzPu 60, Ženy 233

1 BLAŢÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2003 40776 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 234

2 BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 31049 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 235

3 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 236

4 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie 1995 37847 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 237

5 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 238

6 ETRICHOVÁ Gabriela 1993 33000 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 239

7 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 240

8 ZRŮSTOVÁ Adéla 2003 41882 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 241

9 ŢÁKOVÁ Renata 2007 41458 551 SSK Nivnice 0.00 242

10 FOISTOVÁ Nikola 1997 38892 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 243

11 KARASOVÁ Sára 2001 39380 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 0.00 244

12 MIKULČÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 40432 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 245

13 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 246

14 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 247

15 MACHOVÁ Lucie 2005 41079 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 248



16 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 626.55 249

17 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 623.30 250

18 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 622.40 251

19 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK Horní Cerekev 622.10 252

20 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 621.85 253

21 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice 620.90 254

22 VAŠKŮ Kateřina 2005 41228 55 SSK LOYD 619.60 255

23 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice 619.35 256

24 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2006 41770 45 SSK DDM Kolín 618.60 257

25 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 616.75 258

26 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 162 SSK Slatina Brno 616.50 259

27 HÁJKOVÁ Barbora 2003 40803 45 SSK DDM Kolín 615.35 260

28 KASIPOVIćOVÁ Anne-Maria 2001 41128 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 613.10 261

29 KRÝZLOVÁ Eliška 2004 43615 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 612.90 262

30 ROZUMOVÁ Anna 2007 44471 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 612.50 263

31 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 612.45 264

32 ZETKOVÁ Tereza 2004 43782 551 SSK Nivnice 611.25 265

33 PALANOVÁ Kristýna 2006 43814 55 SSK LOYD 610.75 266

34 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 43667 386 SSK Březolupy 610.30 267

35 KREJČOVÁ Ivana 1975 6374 420 SSK Teplice 589.00 268

36 VÁLEKOVÁ Denisa 2004 44569 253 SSK Sezemice 569.70 269

37 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 735 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 514.80 270

38 PIŇOSOVÁ Marie 2008 42203 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava 403.05 271

39 KORČÁKOVÁ Tereza 2008 43558 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 402.25 272

40 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 273

41 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Jolana 2005 40749 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem 91


